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McGreevy Charles, tickettaker Maguire's Opera House,
dwl 236 Montgomery

MctJreevy Huyli, barkeeper Mannix & Connors, dwl 236
Montgomery

McGrecvv John, bricklavcr, dwl S 9 Filbert nr Larkin
McGreevy John, driver llose No. 3 S. V. F. D., dwl E 8

Bartlett nr Twenty-third
McGreevy Joseph, steward Hose No. 3 S. F. F. D.
McGreevy Michael, bricklayer, dwl S s Filbert nr Larkin
McGreevy Peter, expressman, cor Market and Sansom,

dwl E s Mission nr Twenty-second
McGregor A., cajiitalist, dwl Lick House
SIcGregor Alexander, blacksmith Kimball Agricultural

Implement Manuf. Co., dwl 410 Sixth
McGregor Alexander, harnessmakcr William F. Dorrance,

dwl 12i". Tehama
McGregor David, brewer, dwl 926 Sacramento
McGregor D. E. JIi-s., dwl 823 Market
McGregor Duncan, groceries and liquors, 233 Eighth
Mc(?regor E. Mrs., janitress Spring Valley Primary School
McGrCjfor Edward, laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steu
McGrei^or Francis, seaman, dwl 2S Clay
McGregor Fi-ancis, seaman, dwl .'>4 Sacramento
McGregor George, miner, dwl Iowa nr Yreka
McGregor James, dwl 1427 Pacific

.Hi-<iRE(i»R JAMKS, liquor saloon, 242 Braniian
McGregor John, carpenter, dwl 935 Sacramento
McGregor John, heater Pac. Rolling Mills, dwl W s Lou-

isiana nr Shasta
McGregor John, seaman, dwl 117 Dmmm
McGregor Joseph, watchmaker, dwl 215 Green
McGregor Josephine (widow), dwl 30 Stone
McGregor M., djer Mission Woolen Mills

McGregor Mary (widow), dwl W s Missouri nr Mariposa
McGregor Murdoch, market, 252 Eighth
McGregor Neil C, engineer tug Sol. Thomas, dwl 242

Brannan
McGregor Sarah (widow), dwl 441 Minna
McGregor William, blacKsmith, dwl 1141 Union
McGregor William, stevedore, dwl 52 De Boom
McGregor William J., bartender James McGregor, dwl 242

Brannan
McGregory Seneca (McGregory lO Leiris), dwl 113 Eighth
McGregory & Lewis (Seneca McGregor;/ and Thomas

Lea- is), veterinary surgeons, 18 'YyXer

McGrew Patrick, dwl 536 Sacramento
McGrewery Hugh, laborer, dwl 718 Natoma, rear
McGrill Maggie Miss, saleswoman M. Freud & Son, dwl 26

Sixth
McGrill Patrick H., laborer, dwl W s Fifth bet Bryant and

Brannan
McGrinn Patrick, carpenter, dwl 1112 Fifth
McGrinsey F., trackman Central R. R.

McGroory Hugh, Laborers' Pro. Benev. Assn, 818 How
McGru !cr Kate Mrs. {Kennedy it- McG.), dwl 62 Third
McGruder Lawrence {Farrelly i- McG.), dwl 62 Third
McGrury Michael, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.
McGrury Thomas, laborer, dwl cor Harrison and Dora
McGiiibbin Peter, stonecutter, dwl 1221 Folsom, rear
McGuckin Daniel, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl 8

Freelon
McGuffey Alexander, tanner Cornelius O'Donnell, dwl 104

Shipley
McGutfick John, printer Stock Exchange office, dwl 270

First

McGu:ck Patrick, driver Omnibus R. R. Co.

McGuigan Daniel, fireman S. F. Gas Light Co.
McGuigan John, carpenter, dwl 625 Seventh
McGuigan John, cooper Pae. Barrel and Keg Co., S s

Branna,n bet Seventh and Eighth
McGuigan Margaret, dwl 625 Seventh
McGuigan Patrick {McGui'jan it Yordi), dwl 931 Folsom
McGuigan & Yordi (Patrick McGuijan and John Yordi),

furnishing goods, 118 Fourth
McGuinness D., musician, dwl 323 California

McGuiness W., laborer A. M. Simpson & Brother, 1 How
McGuire A., stairl^uilder D. H. Freeman & Co.

McGuire Annie Mrs., lodgings, 660 Howard
McGuire Anthony, blacksmith Daniel S. Shute, dwl 221

Linden Av
McGuire Arthur W. (B. H. Freeman <fc Co.), dwl S s

Sixteenth Av nr P, South S. F.

McGuire Benjamin, conductor Sutter St. R. R., dwl 1304
Polk

McGuire Bernard, driver Michael Keams, dwl 324 Seventh,
rear

MoGuire Bernard F., clerk Geo. W. Swan & Co., dwl 28
Garden

McGiure Charles (McCaffrey it McG.), dwl 101 Minna

McGuire Daniel, plasterer, dwl 22 Turk
McGuire Edwanl, laborer, dwl 106 First

McGuire Eliza (widow), fruits and confectionery, 631 Bush
McGuire Francis C, boilermaker, dwl 508 Bryant
McGuire Frauk, boilermaker, dwl 324 Seventh, rear

McGuire George, porter, dwl 18 First

McGuire HoUister D., painter, dwl 15 Sumner
McGuire James, coalpasser Pacific Mail S. S. Colima
McGuire James, driver Minor & Walsh, dwl 411 Post
McGuire James, foreman Jackson Iron Foundry, dwl 319

Minna
McGuire James, machinist Risdon I. and L.Works
McGuire .fames, metalroofer, 25 Turk
McGuire James, stonecutter, dwl 537 Sacramento
McCJuire James W., porter Steiner & Igrael, dwl 636 Cora
McGuire John (McGuire it- Diaimmd), dwl 514 Minna
McGuire John, bricklayer, dwl 210 Grove
McGuire John, machinist S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl 345

Tehama
McGuire John, shoemaker, dwl 34 Park Av
McGxiire Joseph, expressman, NE cor Third and Folsom,

dwl 237 Sixth
McGuire M., laborer A. F. Spear & Co., 213 Drumm
McGuire M., picture-framemaker McEachren & Parkin-

son, dwl 750 Brannan
McGuire Mary (widow), dwl 156 Silver

^
McGuire Mary Miss, dwl 815 Vallejo, rear

McGuire Mary Miss, fancy-goodsmaker, dwl SE cor Board-
man and Bryant

McGuire Mary, dwl 35 Natoma
McGuire Michael, foreman Chase & AVolf, dwl 253 Minna
McGuire Michael, laborer, dwl 28 Clinton

McGuire Michael, solicitor Patrick Casserly, NE cor San-
som and Pacific

McGuire O., machinist Risdon I. and L. Works, dwl 351

Tehama, rear
McGuire Orison C, captain bark William H. Gawley, dwl

157 Seventh
McGuire P., carpenter, dwl 405 Stevenson
McGuire Patrick, barkeeper, dwl 152 First

McGuire Patrick, bootmaker, dwl 6 Mission
McGuire Patrick, cartman Joseph Macdonough, dwl 1009

Bryant
McGuire Patrick, laborer, dwl 324 Seventh, rear

McGuire Peter, fireman stm New World, dwl 218 How-
ard, rear

McGuire Peter, milkranch, W s San Jose Road nr St.

Mary's College
McGuire Philip, groceries and liquors, NE cor Page and

Octavia, dwl 204 Octavia
McGuire Roger, Irish-American Assn, 818 Howard
McGuire Sarah Miss, fancy-goodsmaker, dwl SE cor

Boardman and Bryant
McGuire Stephen, dwf 913 Sacramento
McGuire Stephen, currier Cornelius O'Donnell, dwl 118

Gilbert
McGuire Thomas, dwl 209 Seventh
McGuire Thomas, dwl 229 Sixth
McGuire Thomas, engineer, dwl 322 Jessie

McGuire Thomas, farmer, dwl 558 Stevenson
McG\iire Thomas, laborer Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s Wharf
McGuire Thomas, plumber, dwl 322 Jessie

McGuire William, poulterer, dwl 35 Natoma
McGuire Will'am, seaman, dwl 23S Steuart
McGuire William C, seaman, dwl 54 Sacramento
McGuire William H., cooper Lawrence Felvey,dwl 17 Na-

toma
McGuire & Diamond (John McGuire and Patrick Dia-

mond), poultry, 63 and 64 Centre Market
McGuire. See Maguire
McGuiren Michael, laborer, dwl 17 Zoe, rear

McGuirk Ann, chambermaid Grand Hotel
McGuirk B., driver Potrero and B. V. R. R.

McGuirk James, gasfitter, dwl 7 Jansen
McGuirk John, laborer, dwl 19 Baldwin Court

McGuirk John, laborer David Stewart, dwl 134 Seventh

McGuirk Lawrence, marbleworker Andrea Paltenghi, dwl

77 Brady nr Market
McGuirk Patrick, conductor, dwl 107 Natoma
McGui»k Patrick, painter, dwl 7 Jansen
Mo3urk Susannah Mrs., varieties, 77 Brady nr Market
McGuirk Thomas, hostler, dwl 318 Miller PI

McGunagle John, bookbinder, dwl 6 Varenne
McGurn Thomas, laborer Central Pac. R. R., dwl Welsh

McGumey Frank T., saddler Main & Winchester, dwl 374

Natoma
MeGurren Arthur, with John Monahan, dwl 437 Minna
McGurrin James, carpenter, dwl 1409 Pacific

McGurty James, laborer, dwl 13 Gilbert
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JAMES G. STEELE & CO. dispense Prescriptions from Pure Medicines.


